JEU NIVEAU 1

	tu t’appelles comment?
	Pierre
	Romain
	Sylvain
	Lucie
	Laure
	Julie

	tu habites où ?
	à Nice
	à Paris
	à Lille
	à Bordeaux
	à Lyon
	à Marseille

	c’est combien ?
	11 euros
	12 euros
	13 euros
	14 euros
	15 euros
	16 euros

	tu as quel âge ?
	10 ans
	20 ans
	30 ans
	40 ans
	50 ans
	60 ans

	tu mesures combien ?
	1 mètre 45
	1 mètre 55
	1 mètre 65
	1 mètre 25
	1 mètre 35
	1 mètre 70

	tu pèses combien ?
	70 kilos
	72 kilos
	73 kilos
	74 kilos
	75 kilos
	76 kilos

	qu’est-ce que tu aimes ?
	le foot
	la musique
	l’école
	les animaux
	la danse
	les livres
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